Net Payable  127,490.00₹

Advance Amount  17,240.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402038CARD1 Advance Amount  17,240.0002/06/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ADITHIYA BRILA INSURANCE  110,250.00122005677